1907 ELITECH B3C 22500ETMK

ELITECH B3C 22500ETMK Pama-2018-2019

14

15

Pama-2018-2019



1907 ELITECH B3C 22500ETMK

3anyactu

Ne Kog INT HasBaHue getanu (pyc.) HassaHue getanu (aHrn.) Kon-Bo [MpymeyaHue
1 0101.322850 Pyuka HANDLE 1
2 0101.322900 Efgﬁg;ﬂo"'ﬁep"a%T%J?Z”KA%eCK”e C WecTUrpaHHoN Hexagon locknut for nonmetal insert 8
3 0101.322950 Kpbllka aekopaTuBHasi TonnueHoro 6aka Tank decoration cover 1
4 0101.323000 KPOHLUTENH Kpbiwkn 49x50 Tank Decorative cover Hinge 2
5 0101.085200 Marika M8 ¢ dpnaHuem Hexagon nut with flange 1
6 0101.323050 AmapTtunsatop rasosbin L=300 PNEUMATIC SPRING 1
7 0200.063500 Bont M8x25 wecTturpaHHbIn ¢ hnaHuem Hexagon bolt with flange 4
8 0101.323100 [yra 3awmTtHasn Frame suspension link 1
9 0101.323150 OKpaH 3alUnTHbIN Frame guard shield 1
10 0101.323200 npoknagka TonnmeHoro 6aka amopTusmpytowas | Tank damping cushion 2
11 0101.323250 KpoHwTenH geuratens Engine Bracket 1
12 0101.323300 Pama B cbope Components of frame 1
13 0101.323350 Pama npenoxpaHutenbHas Frame sheet guard 1
14 0101.319150 Bont M6x14 wecTturpaHHbii ¢ raHuem Hexagon bolt with flange 16
15 0101.323400 nrvMTa TepMounsonupyoLlas Muffler heat insulating plate 1
16 0101.323450 nnacTuHa sawuTHas Frame sheet guard 1
17 0101.323500 Efggg;ﬂ OHﬂe:Y'a%ITg}I”KA‘éeCKMG C WeCTUrpaHHoN Hexagon locknut for nonmetal insert 16
18 0101.323550 ©nok amopTuanpyrowmn nesein , 6ont L=58 Machine buffering seat 4
19 0104.043900 Manka M10x1,25 S=14 ¢ cdonaHuem Hexagon nut with flange 12
20 0101.323600 ©nok amopTuaMpytoLwmii npaebii, 6ont L=58 Machine buffering seat 2
21 0101.110400 LWan6a nnockas 10x30x4 Flat washer 2
22 0101.323650 KpoHLiTenH TpybonpoBoaa Oil tube bracket 1
23 0101.323700 3asemrieHme Eﬁ;ﬂ ire of general-purpose 1
24 0101.013200 Bont M6x14 wecturpaHHbiv ¢ donaHuem Hexagon bolt with flange 1

Pama-2018-2019




